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Name

Paul Blackbeard
Ben Lyons

Matt Zoeller

Vic Paul

Colin Plant

Colin Henley
Mathew Lovelock
Neil Fletcher
Michael Hurley
Sean Reddan
Gerry Macquillan
Graham Miles
Jeff Cosgrove
Lucas Keogh
Robert Pearce
Jeremy Streeter
Bart Peters
David Bishop
Daniel Yeoh
Aaron Schonberg
Daniel Patterson
Graham Hicks
John Gow

Ryan Barnes
Brett Reid
Stuart Gray
Simon Hams
Darren Cooper
Bern Schultz

Jim Hamilton
Michael Hodgson
Tom Brown
Peter Marr
Frank Ripper
Nigel Chaytor
Ross Skelton
Peter Berry
David Hodby
Phil Arnott
Geoff Bartlett
Glenn Diedrich
Ben Edwards
Anthony Jones
Mark Eden

Ray Plowman
Paul Rovyle
Gavin Pearce
Paul Burns

Time

0:19:41.13
0:21:06.30
0:23:24.70
0:24:28.70
0:26:01.37
0:27:04.55
0:27:44.04
0:27:48.44
0:28:07.02
0:28:32.35
0:29:13.50
0:29:47.32
0:29:59.04
0:30:37.30
0:30:45.48
0:30:59.35
0:31:02.83
0:31:03.64
0:31:07.98
0:31:13.25
0:31:18.33
0:31:20.80
0:31:34.62
0:31:42.32
0:32:40.49
0:32:52.56
0:32:56.16
0:32:59.35
0:33:20.71
0:34:15.11
0:35:04.81
0:35:16.60
0:35:25.97
0:36:00.26
0:36:24.82
0:36:30.09
0:36:37.99
0:36:50.05
0:37:03.86
0:37:19.23
0:37:49.92
0:38:07.82
0:38:23.82
0:38:55.36
0:41:33.61
0:43:28.15
0:47:05.59
0:47:39.44

£1. -4 2013 Xstrata Nickel Swim Thru Perth
g 1.6km Solo - Male Results by Time

Age Group

50-54
18-24
25-29
65-69
50-54
25-29
25-29
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
55-59
35-39
35-39
45-49
30-34
35-39
55-59
25-29
30-34
35-39
60-64
50-54
30-34
50-54
70-74
30-34
45-49
35-39
25-29
50-54
65-69
50-54
50-54
35-39
35-39
30-34
70-74
30-34
45-49
30-34
35-39
50-54
50-54
65-69
60-64
45-49
35-39

Team Name

Liver Foundation of WA
Liver Foundation of WA

OneSteel

Liver Foundation of WA

Swan River Trust

Swan River Trust

Swan River Trust

OneSteel

Claremont Masters

OneSteel

Claremont Masters

Claremont Masters
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