



2013 Xstrata Nickel Swim Thru Perth

1.6km Solo - Male Results by Time



Rank	Name	Time	Age Group	Team Name
1	Paul Blackbeard	0:19:41.13	50-54	
2	Ben Lyons	0:21:06.30	18-24	
3	Matt Zoeller	0:23:24.70	25-29	
4	Vic Paul	0:24:28.70	65-69	Liver Foundation of WA
5	Colin Plant	0:26:01.37	50-54	Liver Foundation of WA
6	Colin Henley	0:27:04.55	25-29	
7	Mathew Lovelock	0:27:44.04	25-29	
8	Neil Fletcher	0:27:48.44	40-44	
9	Michael Hurley	0:28:07.02	40-44	OneSteel
10	Sean Reddan	0:28:32.35	45-49	
11	Gerry Macquillan	0:29:13.50	40-44	Liver Foundation of WA
12	Graham Miles	0:29:47.32	55-59	
13	Jeff Cosgrove	0:29:59.04	35-39	Swan River Trust
14	Lucas Keogh	0:30:37.30	35-39	
15	Robert Pearce	0:30:45.48	45-49	
16	Jeremy Streeter	0:30:59.35	30-34	
17	Bart Peters	0:31:02.83	35-39	Swan River Trust
18	David Bishop	0:31:03.64	55-59	
19	Daniel Yeoh	0:31:07.98	25-29	
20	Aaron Schonberg	0:31:13.25	30-34	Swan River Trust
21	Daniel Patterson	0:31:18.33	35-39	
22	Graham Hicks	0:31:20.80	60-64	
23	John Gow	0:31:34.62	50-54	OneSteel
24	Ryan Barnes	0:31:42.32	30-34	
25	Brett Reid	0:32:40.49	50-54	
26	Stuart Gray	0:32:52.56	70-74	Claremont Masters
27	Simon Hams	0:32:56.16	30-34	
28	Darren Cooper	0:32:59.35	45-49	
29	Bern Schultz	0:33:20.71	35-39	
30	Jim Hamilton	0:34:15.11	25-29	
31	Michael Hodgson	0:35:04.81	50-54	
32	Tom Brown	0:35:16.60	65-69	
33	Peter Marr	0:35:25.97	50-54	OneSteel
34	Frank Ripper	0:36:00.26	50-54	
35	Nigel Chaytor	0:36:24.82	35-39	
36	Ross Skelton	0:36:30.09	35-39	
37	Peter Berry	0:36:37.99	30-34	
38	David Hodby	0:36:50.05	70-74	Claremont Masters
39	Phil Arnott	0:37:03.86	30-34	
40	Geoff Bartlett	0:37:19.23	45-49	
41	Glenn Diedrich	0:37:49.92	30-34	
42	Ben Edwards	0:38:07.82	35-39	
43	Anthony Jones	0:38:23.82	50-54	
44	Mark Eden	0:38:55.36	50-54	
45	Ray Plowman	0:41:33.61	65-69	Claremont Masters
46	Paul Royle	0:43:28.15	60-64	
47	Gavin Pearce	0:47:05.59	45-49	
48	Paul Burns	0:47:39.44	35-39	